
Winter 2024 Math 2a Schedule

Tuesday, January 9 - Pretest, Intro, 1.1

Thursday, January 11 - 1.2, 2.1

Tuesday, January 16 - 2.2, 2.3

Thursday, January 18 - 2.4

Tuesday, January 23 - 2.5

Thursday, January 25 - 3.1

Tuesday, January 30 - Exam 1, 4.1

Thursday, February 1 - 4.1, 4.2

Tuesday, February 6 - 4.3

Thursday, February 8 - 4.4

Tuesday, February 13 - 4.6, 4.7

Thursday, February 15 - 4.7, 4.9

Tuesday, February 20 - Exam 2, 5.1

Thursday, February 22 - 5.1

Tuesday, February 27 - 6.1

Thursday, February 29 - 6.2

Tuesday, March 5 - 7.1

Thursday, March 7 - 7.2

Tuesday, March 12 - Exam 3, 7.3

Thursday, March 14 - 7.3

Tuesday, March 19 - 7.4

Thursday, March 21 - 7.5, 7.6

Thursday, March 28 - Final Exam


